Zymovina Svitlana lvanivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Main Statistics Division in Lviv Oblast (Region), Head
L)

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zymovin Volodymyr Vasylovych husband —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/946
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/946
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17733
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17733
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17733
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17733

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
CTAaTUCTUKN Y JIbBIBCbKIil
obnacTi, Ha4anbHUK FONOBHOIO
yNpassiHHA CTAaTUCTUKN Y
JNbBiBCbKIN obnacTi

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
CTATUCTUKN Y JIbBIBCbKIl
obnacTi, Ha4YanbHUK [OIOBHOIO
ynpaBAiHHA CTaTUCTUKKN Y
JlbBiBCbKIiN 0b6NacTi

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
CTATUCTUKN Y JIbBIBCbKIil
obnacTi, Ha4anbHUK FONOBHOIO
ynpasiHHA CTAaTUCTUKN Y
JNbBiBCbKIN obnacTi

Main Statistics Division in Lviv
Oblast (Region), Head of the
Main Department of Statistics
in Lviv oblast (region)

Main Statistics Division in Lviv
Oblast (Region), Head of the
Main Department of Statistics
in Lviv oblast (region)

25 070,34

21 766,53

12 795,93

7 386,43

4 588,30

6 217,40

3 345,86

2 940,04

2 147,08

2570,43


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3497d6f-0bb7-4a0f-979f-b3538bbd03a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1545f55-eaa5-46bc-96fd-ab97de30cde8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40005bd7-5649-49e7-89ee-c7104811d144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d65216e-774c-4aba-bbbe-01fe8a8bd234
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfab6fa-0c52-48b4-853a-ddf4f99141e0

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3497d6f-0bb7-4a0f-979f-b3538bbd03a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3497d6f-0bb7-4a0f-979f-b3538bbd03a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3497d6f-0bb7-4a0f-979f-b3538bbd03a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1545f55-eaa5-46bc-96fd-ab97de30cde8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1545f55-eaa5-46bc-96fd-ab97de30cde8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1545f55-eaa5-46bc-96fd-ab97de30cde8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40005bd7-5649-49e7-89ee-c7104811d144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40005bd7-5649-49e7-89ee-c7104811d144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40005bd7-5649-49e7-89ee-c7104811d144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d65216e-774c-4aba-bbbe-01fe8a8bd234
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d65216e-774c-4aba-bbbe-01fe8a8bd234
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d65216e-774c-4aba-bbbe-01fe8a8bd234
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfab6fa-0c52-48b4-853a-ddf4f99141e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfab6fa-0c52-48b4-853a-ddf4f99141e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfab6fa-0c52-48b4-853a-ddf4f99141e0

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3497d6f-0bb7-4a0f-979f-b3538bbd03a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1545f55-eaa5-46bc-96fd-ab97de30cde8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40005bd7-5649-49e7-89ee-c7104811d144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d65216e-774c-4aba-bbbe-01fe8a8bd234
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfab6fa-0c52-48b4-853a-ddf4f99141e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3497d6f-0bb7-4a0f-979f-b3538bbd03a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1545f55-eaa5-46bc-96fd-ab97de30cde8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40005bd7-5649-49e7-89ee-c7104811d144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d65216e-774c-4aba-bbbe-01fe8a8bd234
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfab6fa-0c52-48b4-853a-ddf4f99141e0

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

96.2sg. m
(1)

152.4s9. m
(2)

152.4sg. m
(2)

297.2sg. m
(4)

201.0sg. m
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3497d6f-0bb7-4a0f-979f-b3538bbd03a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1545f55-eaa5-46bc-96fd-ab97de30cde8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40005bd7-5649-49e7-89ee-c7104811d144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d65216e-774c-4aba-bbbe-01fe8a8bd234
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfab6fa-0c52-48b4-853a-ddf4f99141e0

VEHICLES:

2019 e CHEVROLEI LACETTI 2007
2018  CHEVROLEI LACETTI 2007
2017  CHEVROLEI LACETTI 2007
2016 e CHEVROLEI LACETTI 2007
2015 e CHEVROLEI LACETTI 2007
all
CAREER:
Nov. 15, 2012 — Main Statistics Division in Lviv

Oblast (Region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3497d6f-0bb7-4a0f-979f-b3538bbd03a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1545f55-eaa5-46bc-96fd-ab97de30cde8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40005bd7-5649-49e7-89ee-c7104811d144
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d65216e-774c-4aba-bbbe-01fe8a8bd234
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dfab6fa-0c52-48b4-853a-ddf4f99141e0
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/946
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/946
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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